Form code: TA 1411a Revision: 2015-05 www.dnvgl.com Page 1 of 3
© DNV GL 2014. DNV GL and the Horizon Graphic are trademarks of DNV GL AS.
Certificate No:
TAE00000JD
This is to certify:
That the Cable Cleats
with type designation(s)
Valiant, Zenith

1BC3238A 32 - 38
1BC3846A 38 - 45
1BC4651A 45 - 51
1BC5158A 51 - 58
1BC5865A 58 - 65
1BC6571A 65 - 71
Zenith: Two bolt single cable cleat
Classification According to IEC 61914: 2009
Material Metallic (Aluminium)
Max and min temperature -60°C to +150°C
Resistance to impact Very heavy
Resistance to electromechanical forces Lateral and axial retention, withstanding more than
one short circuit
Resistance to corrosion High
Part No. Cable diameter (mm)
2BC038048A 38 - 48
2BC048058A 48 - 58
2BC058070A 58 - 70
2BC070083A 70 - 83
2BC083097A 83 - 97
2BC096109A 96 - 109
2BC106120A 106 - 120
2BC120135A 120 - 135
2BC135151A 135 - 151
Application/Limitation
The manufacturer’s instructions shall be followed
 Job Id: 262.1-016742-1
Certificate No: TAE00000JD